# CH \$240.00 867369

### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM354291

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
lbanco Corp. d/b/a m-banco		04/22/2015	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Mobile Money Corp.	
Street Address:	40 Wall Street, 28th Floor	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10005	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86736908	MOMO WIRELESS CASH
Serial Number:	86736900	M MOMO MOBILE MONEY
Serial Number:	86554370	MOMO MOBILE MONEY
Serial Number:	86481290	B4P BANKING FOR PEOPLE
Serial Number:	86506110	E-WALLET OR WIRELESS CASH
Serial Number:	85865160	WHAT'S IN YOUR MOBILE?
Serial Number:	85887743	M-BITCOIN
Registration Number:	4025074	M-BANCO MOBILE MONEY
Serial Number:	85302344	M-FLOAT

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** 2026638007

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 2026638000

**Email:** dctm@pillsburylaw.com **Correspondent Name:** Patrick J. Jennings

Address Line 1: 1200 Seventeenth Street, NW Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 38350-000001

TRADEMARK REEL: 005618 FRAME: 0286

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patrick J. Jennings
SIGNATURE:	/Pat Jennings/
DATE SIGNED:	09/08/2015
Total Attachments: 2	

source=iBanco name change#page1.tif source=iBanco name change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005618 FRAME: 0287

# Delaware

PAGE 1

## The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "M-BANCO CORP." FILED A

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "IBANCO CORP.",

ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2010, AT 9:13 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THE SAID "IBANCO CORP."

FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "MOBILE

MONEY CORP.", ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2015, AT

7:20 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MOBILE MONEY CORP.", IS THE LAST KNOWN TITLE OF RECORD OF THE AFORESAID CORPORATION.

4802428 8321

150546956

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTICATION: 2314439

DATE: 04-22-15

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005618 FRAME: 0288

Delaware

PAGE 1

# The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MOBILE MONEY CORP." IS DULY

INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF

APRIL, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MOBILE MONEY CORP." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2010.

4802428 8300

150546956

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

RECORDED: 09/08/2015

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2314438

DATE: 04-22-15

TRADEMARK REEL: 005618 FRAME: 0289